Programmable logic relay system
Extremely compact control and switching
2  PHOENIX CONTACT
Extremely compact control and
switching
On the logic module market, the PLC logic
relay system is the first to combine logic,
interface, and field connection levels in a

PHOENIX CONTACT  13
Relay input Connection/designation Order No.
Input voltage 24 V DC Push-in connection PLC-RPT-24DC/1AU/SEN 2900313
Screw connection PLC-RSC-24DC/1AU/SEN 2966317
Input voltage 120 V AC/DC Push-in connection PLC-RPT-120UC/1AU/SEN 2900314
Screw connection PLC-RSC-120UC/1AU/SEN 2966320
Input voltage 230 V AC/DC Push-in connection PLC-RPT-230UC/1AU/SEN 2900315
Screw connection PLC-RSC-230UC/1AU/SEN 2966333
Input voltage 5 V DC
(basic terminal block without relay)
Push-in connection
Screw connection PLC-BSC-5DC/1/SEN 2980267
Relay for 5 V DC basic terminal block Push-in connection
Screw connection REL-MR-4,5DC/21AU 2961370
Solid-state relay input Connection/designation Order No.
Input voltage 24 V DC Push-in connection PLC-OPT-24DC/V8C/SEN  2908172
Screw connection PLC-OSC-24DC/V8C/SEN 2908173
Input voltage 120 V AC/DC Push-in connection PLC-OPT-120UC/V8C/SEN 2908174
Screw connection PLC-OSC-120UC/V8C/SEN 2908175
Input voltage 230 V AC/DC Push-in connection PLC-OPT-230UC/V8C/SEN 2908176
Screw connection PLC-OSC-230UC/V8C/SEN 2908177
Dummy or reserve Connection/designation Order No.
Basic terminal block output Push-in connection PLC-BPT-24DC/21 2900445
Screw connection PLC-BSC-24DC/21 2966016
Basic terminal block input Push-in connection PLC-BPT-24DC/1/SEN 2900262
Screw connection PLC-BSC-24DC/1/SEN 2966061
Solid-state relay output Connection/designation Order No.
100 mA, 3 V DC ... 48 V DC Push-in connection PLC-OPT-24DC/48DC/100 2900352
Screw connection PLC-OSC-24DC/48DC/100 2966728
3 A, 3 V DC ... 33 V DC Push-in connection PLC-OPT-24DC/24DC/2 2900364
Screw connection PLC-OSC-24DC/24DC/2 2966634
750 mA, 24 V AC ... 253 V AC Push-in connection PLC-OPT-24DC/230AC/1 2900369
Screw connection PLC-OSC-24DC/230AC/1 2967840
3 A, 3 V DC ... 33 V DC,
actuator type
Push-in connection PLC-OPT-24DC/24DC/2/ACT 2900376
Screw connection PLC-OSC-24DC/24DC/2/ACT 2966676
750 mA, 24 V AC ... 253 V AC,
actuator type
Push-in connection
Screw connection PLC-OSC-24DC/230AC/1/ACT 2967947
1 A, 12 V DC ... 300 V DC Push-in connection PLC-OPT-24DC/300DC/1 2900383
Screw connection PLC-OSC-24DC/300DC/1 2980678
10 A, 3 V DC ... 33 V DC Push-in connection PLC-OPT-24DC/24 DC/10/R 2900398
Screw connection PLC-OSC-24DC/24DC/10/R 2982702
500 mA, 3 V DC ... 48 V DC,